
Antonia Hover 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Office of Chairman Fay 
Monday, August 22, 2022 3:16 PM 
Commissioner Correspondence 
FW: The Clever Scheme By FPL 

Please place the email below in Docket No. 20210015 

Thanks 

From: charley7722@aol.com <charley7722@aol.com> 
Sent: Friday, August 19, 2022 1:20 PM 
To: eric.silagy@fpl.com 

CORRESPONDENCE 
8/22/2022 
DOCUMENT NO. 05564-2022 

Cc: fl23response@mail.house.gov; ron.desantis@eog.myflorida.com; Shonna McCray <SMcCray@PSC.STATE.FL.US>; 
Ellen Plendl <EPlendl@PSC.STATE.FL.US>; rebecca.talton@fpl.com; Office of Commissioner Passidomo 
<Commissioner.Passidomo@psc.state.fl.us>; Office of Chairman Fay <Commissioner.Fay@psc.state.fl.us>; Office of 
Commissioner Clark <Commissioner.Clark@psc.state.fl.us>; Office of Commissioner Graham 
<Commissioner .Graham@PSC.STATE. FL. US>; investigate@locallO.com; nperez@1oca110.com; newsdesk@locallO.com; 

Office of Commissioner La Rosa <Commissioner.LaRosa@psc.state.fl.us>; helpmehoward@wsvn.com; 
tj.therealestateguy@gmail.com; cahfree2@gmail.com; jjaye_bats@att.net; hccaleadership@gmail.com; 
driftwoodcivicassociation@gmail.com; judycb@bellsouth.net; helenandred@gmail.com; rlp.pco46@gmail.com; 
hwdgardens@gmail.com; highlandgardens7@bellsouth.net; dprpca@aol.com; evan.jenne@myfloridahouse.gov; 
patriciawolf@comcast.net; lisaf@signatureflorida.com; jlevy@hollywoodfl.org; zvismith3@gmail.com; 
leabird@comcast.net; leann@cvhlawgroup.com; maxgold@yahoo.com; judykuchta@yahoo.com; 
carolyn.soucy@va.gov; denis.mcdonough@va.gov; rachelcruising@bellsouth.net; dmlautomotive@aol.com; 
aarachy@gmail.com; robejaslo@aol.com; cherdale22@gmail.com; donaldflood1111@comcast.net; 
captdov@yahoo.com; earthladyj@aol.com 
Subject: The Clever Scheme By FPL 

Chairman Eric Silagy, www.fpl.com 

Ref : A Very Clever Scheme By FPL!!! FPL Account No. 26582 57510 FPSC Docket No. 20210015 

Note : Monetarily Penalize The FPL Customers who Conserve Electricity By Adding An Additional, and also 
Unwarranted Charge On Their Monthly Electrical Bill ! 

FPL no doubt came up with a clever scheme in order to convince the FPSC of the validity of their proposal, when 
in essence the contrary is most assuredly true. 

The FPSC in turn fell for the clever scheme by hastily approving the FPL resolution, when in fact the FPSC 
should of taken the time to do their homework ! 

So Senior Citizen Veterans such as myself are being monetarily penalized for no good cause, when in essence I 
should of been commended by FPL for same ? 

FPL was able to cleverly convince the FPSC that their request was justified, so they could not only improve their 
infrastructure, but also please their shareholders as well ? 

SHAME On You FPSC, and The HELL With You FPL ! 

Hello Florida Governor Ron Desantis ? Hello Representative Debbie Wasserman Schultz- District 23 ? Hello 
Representative Evan Jenne- District 99 ? 

Amen. 
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Michael Walsh 
 
Senior Citizen. 
 
US Navy Veteran  1957-1963  ADR2 
 
NWF & Sierra Club Member. 




